Estill Middle School
“Fighting Gators” Basketball

2015-16
Date Day Opponent Place Time
Dec. 3 Thu. Denmark Away 5:00
Dec. 7 Mon. Edisto Away 5:00
Dec. 10 Thu. Barnwell Home 5:00
Dec. 14 Mon. Bamberg Away 5:00
Dec. 16 Wed.  Blackville Home 5:00
Jan. 7 Thu. Allendale Away 5:00
Jan. 11 Mon. Williston Home 5:00
Jan. 14 Thu. Denmark Home 5:00
Jan. 21 Thu. Edisto Home 5:00
Jan. 25 Mon.  Barnwell Away 5:00
Jan. 28 Thu. Bamberg Home 5:00
Feb. 1 Mon.  Blackville Away 5:00
Feb. 4 Thu. Allendale Home 5:00
Feb. 8 Mon.  Williston Away 5:00

All Home Games to be played at the Old Estill High School Gym located on 5t Street
in Estill

Girls Coach: Roman Singleton Boys Coach: Bernard Sanders

Principal: Mr. Kamar Lee Athletics Director: Cliff Hopkins



